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Charlotte MOREL 9.35 9.00 8.859.401 36.60MoudonOr 1991

Justine GONZALEZ 9.40 9.20 8.809.152 36.55MoudonArgent 1990

Céline SCHEUNER 9.35 8.95 8.958.953 36.20Forel - LavauxBronze 1991

Jessica JAQUERY 9.35 9.00 8.858.904 36.10MoudonDist 1990

Leticia DETRAZ 9.30 8.85 9.008.905 36.05MoudonDist 1989

Sylvie NOVERRAZ 9.35 8.60 8.759.006 35.70Forel - LavauxDist 1989

Manon BORNAND 9.10 8.95 8.758.907 35.70Oron J PDist 1988

Tifany FLAVIANO 9.35 8.65 8.708.808 35.50MoudonDist 1991

Corélie SHEPPARD 9.30 8.80 8.658.609 35.35Forel - LavauxDist 1990

Qendresa SHAHINI 9.10 8.50 8.659.1010 35.35LucensDist 1989

Fabia RÜEGG 9.35 8.60 8.309.0511 35.30Forel - LavauxDist 1990

Marie-paule MONOD 9.00 8.85 8.708.5512 35.10SavignyDist 1990

Lauriane MELLY 9.20 8.45 8.508.7013 34.85ChernexDist 1990

Laurine RASTALDO 9.10 8.60 8.508.5514 34.75ChernexDist 1990

Annick RENEVEY 9.20 8.40 8.608.4515 34.65Forel - LavauxDist 1991

Coralie GROSSGLAUSER 9.10 8.65 8.258.5516 34.55Oron J PDist 1990

Charlotte MANCIATI 9.05 8.70 8.558.1017 34.40Forel - Lavaux 1989

Vanessa DA COSTA 8.90 8.50 8.558.4518 34.40Lucens 1991

Clémence VURLOD 9.00 8.15 8.059.1519 34.35Vevey J P 1991

Océane UGOLINI 8.90 8.60 8.358.4520 34.30Vevey J P 1991

Valentina BALLERINI 9.30 7.75 8.708.5021 34.25Forel - Lavaux 1990

Laurence PAULUS 8.55 8.80 8.458.4022 34.20Savigny 1990

Charlotte BARTHLAMER 9.05 8.10 8.308.7023 34.15Granges - Marnand 1990

Marion DESPRAZ 9.00 8.25 8.358.3024 33.90Granges - Marnand 1990

Lorine FÄSSLER 8.70 8.35 8.358.4025 33.80Avenches 1992

Alexandra SAMARDZIYA 9.05 8.10 8.208.4026 33.75Granges - Marnand 1991

Emilie SCHAER 8.85 8.35 7.658.8027 33.65Vevey - Ancienne 1989

Joëlle CHERPILLOD 8.50 8.60 8.008.3528 33.45Corcelles -le- Jorat 1991

Merret GIRAULT 8.85 7.85 8.008.6029 33.30Corcelles -le- Jorat 1990

Virginie SANSONNENS 8.60 8.05 8.308.2530 33.20Granges - Marnand 1990

Milena CREUTZ 8.50 8.20 8.258.2531 33.20Vevey - Ancienne 1990

Susy DE VITO 8.80 7.85 7.958.5032 33.10Granges - Marnand 1991

Janice BEAUD 8.40 8.05 8.108.5533 33.10Granges - Marnand 1990

Angélique BIRCHLER 8.55 7.65 8.208.5534 32.95Lucens 1990

Malory FRANCEY 8.75 8.30 7.758.0035 32.80Granges - Marnand 1990

Lucie DUPONT 8.55 8.40 7.757.8036 32.50Vevey - Ancienne 1989

Charlotte RUANO 8.60 7.05 7.658.9537 32.25Avenches 1989

Carine MEUWLY 8.60 6.65 8.058.6538 31.95Avenches 1988

Roxane SCHALLER 8.30 7.20 8.258.0539 31.80Lucens 1990
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Joëlle VULLIENS 9.15 8.85 9.058.701 35.75MoudonOr 1989

Lorine GOLAY 9.00 8.60 8.958.802 35.35Forel - LavauxArgent 1989

Elodie SCHEUNER 9.00 8.45 8.908.853 35.20Forel - LavauxBronze 1990

Rébecca SANTOS 8.90 8.20 8.808.654 34.55MontreuxDist 1989

Vinciane MONOD 9.30 8.30 8.358.505 34.45SavignyDist 1989

Cristina HILTY 8.20 8.50 8.858.606 34.15Oron J PDist 1989

Johanne PECORA 8.90 8.40 8.208.557 34.05MontreuxDist 1990

Sandrine BUGNON 8.05 8.65 8.558.708 33.95Oron J PDist 1989

Valérie SAVARY 8.90 8.50 8.657.659 33.70MoudonDist 1990

Angélique FALBRIARD 8.45 8.45 7.958.8510 33.70MontreuxDist 1988

Yvana VLANOVIC 8.60 8.40 8.058.6511 33.70MoudonDist 1989

Karen HENRY 7.70 8.35 8.259.2512 33.55Oron J PDist 1990

Aurélie CHERPILLOD 8.85 7.90 8.658.1013 33.50Corcelles -le- JoratDist 1988

Jade MICHET 8.80 8.05 8.408.1514 33.40ChernexDist 1991

Myriam GOTTET 8.50 8.30 8.158.4015 33.35MontreuxDist 1988

Aline DE SIEBENTHAL 8.60 7.65 8.308.7516 33.30Vevey - AncienneDist 1988

Danila TURCI 8.40 8.45 8.507.9017 33.25MontreuxDist 1989

Margaux JOST 8.35 7.80 8.608.4018 33.15Avenches 1988

Jélissa CAVALERA 9.10 7.45 8.308.2519 33.10Vevey J P 1990

Stéphanie JOMINI 8.35 8.15 7.958.5520 33.00Montreux 1988

Julie COSANDAI 8.25 7.95 8.358.3521 32.90Granges - Marnand 1988

Tania PAGANO 8.65 7.40 8.008.8022 32.85Vevey - Ancienne 1989

Khadidja BABA - HADJI 8.55 8.00 7.808.5023 32.85Vevey - Ancienne 1987

Morgane GILLIAND 8.30 8.35 7.858.3524 32.85Avenches 1989

Floriane DECOPPET 8.50 8.00 7.958.3525 32.80Granges - Marnand 1988

Elisa VEYA 7.90 8.35 8.258.3026 32.80Oron J P 1988

Sarah GAILLE 8.90 8.00 7.907.9527 32.75Chernex 1990

Valérie BAELI 8.45 7.50 8.058.6528 32.65Montreux 1990

Jessica BERTI 8.60 7.65 8.008.3529 32.60Aigle - Alliance 1989

Tessalia WYSS 8.80 7.55 8.008.2030 32.55Vevey - Ancienne 1987

Elodie BERTI 8.10 8.05 7.808.3031 32.25Aigle - Alliance 1989

Laura ZEN GAFFINEN 7.05 7.95 8.358.8032 32.15Vevey J P 1990

Madrine COLLAUD 8.25 8.10 7.807.9033 32.05Vevey - Ancienne 1990

Laura VALENZANO 8.50 7.95 7.607.8534 31.90Montreux 1991

Mergime AJDAROJ 8.50 7.95 7.207.9035 31.55Granges - Marnand 1990

Cloé THIERRIN 8.15 7.40 8.007.9536 31.50Granges - Marnand 1988

Natalia ROCHAT 8.40 7.10 7.608.3537 31.45Vevey - Ancienne 1987

Camille SCHAER 8.35 7.35 7.508.2538 31.45Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Shékina ROCHAT 8.15 7.00 7.807.4539 30.40Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Sandrine DUPONT 7.80 6.95 7.457.7040 29.90Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Iptissem KHAM 5.5041 5.50MontreuxAban. 1990
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Sylvie PULVER 9.45 8.70 9.309.001 36.45MoudonOr 1987

Morena PINIERI 9.25 9.05 8.609.202 36.10Vevey J PArgent 1988

Aurélie WOEFFRAY 9.35 8.85 8.958.903 36.05MoudonBronze 1987

Carole PFIRTER 9.35 8.90 9.058.404 35.70ChernexDist 1989

Caroline MOREL 9.35 8.85 9.307.855 35.35MoudonDist 1988

Sabrina HERDE 9.00 9.15 9.007.956 35.10Forel - LavauxDist 1988

Elodie RICHARD 9.00 8.85 8.658.407 34.90Forel - LavauxDist 1989

Flavia BICCIATO 9.25 8.25 8.258.858 34.60Vevey J PDist 1987

Aude RAVEY 9.00 8.30 8.608.659 34.55SavignyDist 1988

Bérénice VURLOD 8.90 8.30 8.758.5010 34.45Vevey J PDist 1987

Julie MURISIER 8.80 8.15 8.758.5011 34.20SavignyDist 1987

Sandra WEIER 9.00 8.55 8.408.0512 34.00SavignyDist 1987

Vanessa CARDOSO 9.05 8.05 9.057.8013 33.95MoudonDist 1985

Aliénor SONNAY 9.10 8.40 8.557.8514 33.90Forel - LavauxDist 1988

Amélie DUCRET 8.80 7.90 8.808.4015 33.90Forel - LavauxDist 1988

Audrey FOURNIER 8.75 8.20 8.558.4016 33.90Vevey J PDist 1988

Carole OULEVAY 9.20 8.45 8.557.6017 33.80Forel - LavauxDist 1987

Céline MARTIN 8.90 7.90 8.608.0518 33.45ChernexDist 1989

Marie VAYSSIÉ 8.90 7.70 8.758.0519 33.40Chardonne / JongnyDist 1987

Marion FORCLAZ 8.95 8.25 8.607.5520 33.35MontreuxDist 1989

Laure DUCRET 8.75 8.05 8.807.7521 33.35Forel - LavauxDist 1988

Amandine MAILLARD 8.80 8.05 8.408.1022 33.35Vevey J PDist 1988

Tanya GLARDON 8.15 8.20 8.508.5023 33.35MontreuxDist 1990

Floriane STAUFFER 8.55 7.90 8.957.8024 33.20Forel - Lavaux 1986

Céline EMERY 8.80 8.10 8.607.7025 33.20Moudon 1987

Sandrine DELAVY 8.60 8.50 8.207.9026 33.20Vevey J P 1987

Estasy THIERRINS 9.00 8.15 8.357.6527 33.15Granges - Marnand 1987

Laure MARTINET 8.55 8.40 8.557.6528 33.15Savigny 1987

Mélanie SETTEMBRINO 9.15 8.65 8.706.4029 32.90Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Sophie TROILLET 8.90 7.65 8.757.5530 32.85Forel - Lavaux 1987

Sarah SCHENKEL 8.90 7.55 8.357.8531 32.65Oron J P 1985

Nadine FORRER 8.15 7.90 8.058.5532 32.65Avenches 1989

Gaëlle DELAVY 9.05 7.75 8.057.7533 32.60Vevey J P 1989

Rosalie GERBEX 8.05 8.05 8.108.3034 32.50Granges - Marnand 1986

Cristèle DELMAS 8.10 7.65 8.558.1535 32.45Aigle - Alliance 1987

Julie STUAUBLE 8.70 8.20 8.257.2036 32.35Vevey J P 1988

Caroline CHERPILLOD 7.90 7.70 8.558.0537 32.20Corcelles -le- Jorat 1985

Anne FANTOLI 7.85 7.50 8.558.2538 32.15Oron J P 1984

Charlotte THOMAS 8.50 7.75 7.757.9539 31.95Granges - Marnand 1987

Laura SETTEMBRINO 8.20 7.10 8.408.1040 31.80Vevey - Ancienne 1985

Dyana SANTOS 8.65 7.25 7.857.8541 31.60Montreux 1986

Cynthia JORDAN 8.50 7.70 8.506.7042 31.40Granges - Marnand 1987

Sidonie JOLIDON 8.30 7.35 8.157.5043 31.30Aigle - Alliance 1987

Lara LAUPER 8.35 7.05 7.957.6544 31.00Avenches 1989

Nadine MEIGE 8.75 6.60 7.807.5045 30.65Granges - Marnand 1987
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Maryline PASCHE 7.85 7.55 8.156.7546 30.30Corcelles -le- Jorat 1986

Marie-jeanne VERNEX 7.65 6.35 8.057.4547 29.50Montreux 1990

Jenny ROMAILLER 7.00 5.70 8.308.1048 29.10Montreux 1985

Felicia SANSONNE 8.10 5.15 7.907.8049 28.95Granges - Marnand 1987

Marie LAURENT 8.10 6.55 7.006.7550 28.40Aigle - Alliance 1988

Anina PASCHE 8.45 4.85 7.057.9551 28.30Aigle - Alliance 1987

Lucie DELACRÉTAZ 7.90 5.95 7.956.4052 28.20Avenches 1988

Sélina TSCHARNER 6.10 6.40 8.456.9053 27.85Aigle - Alliance 1989
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Vincent BICHET 8.25 9.15 9.40 9.301 36.10Lausanne - BourgeoiseOr 1989

Aurélien TILLE 8.20 9.05 9.60 8.702 35.55Vevey - AncienneArgent 1990

Philippe MAURON 7.75 9.50 9.10 8.103 34.45Vevey - AncienneBronze 1990

Clément HUBERT 6.60 9.00 8.60 8.804 33.00Vevey J PDist 1991

Nicolas SCHOEPFER 6.90 8.95 8.65 8.205 32.70Corsier - CorseauxDist 1990

Yves VOLET 6.45 8.80 8.60 8.856 32.70Corsier - CorseauxDist 1989

Romain GAMMUTO 7.25 9.15 8.15 8.007 32.55Corsier - CorseauxDist 1989

Frédéric MONTOLIN 6.00 8.85 9.30 8.258 32.40Vevey - Ancienne 1990

Jeff AEBERHARD 6.00 9.15 8.55 8.559 32.25Vevey J P 1991

Thibaud BERNER 6.30 9.15 8.60 7.8010 31.85Vevey - Ancienne 1991

Patrick ALTERMATT 7.20 9.10 8.15 7.2511 31.70Savigny 1988

Cédric CHOLLET 6.60 8.95 7.90 8.2012 31.65Corsier - Corseaux 1990

Manuel SUTER 6.60 8.50 8.40 7.7013 31.20Savigny 1989

Loïc FOURNIER 5.80 8.95 7.90 8.4014 31.05Vevey J P 1990

Loïc WEISSBRODT 5.75 9.00 7.70 8.5515 31.00Vevey J P 1992

Alexandre VOLET 7.00 8.90 7.70 7.4016 31.00Corsier - Corseaux 1988

Adrien KEUSEN 6.05 8.75 7.90 8.2017 30.90Vevey J P 1991
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David CANDIL 9.10 9.35 9.55 9.501 37.50Lausanne - BourgeoiseOr 1989

Yann SANDOZ 8.60 9.35 9.40 9.452 36.80Lausanne - BourgeoiseArgent 1986

Sébastien JAQUIER 8.75 9.60 9.00 9.303 36.65Lausanne - BourgeoiseBronze 1988

Christophe BICHET 8.15 9.25 9.25 9.454 36.10Lausanne - BourgeoiseDist 1987

Jo LAMBELET 8.35 9.00 9.60 8.905 35.85Vevey J PDist 1988

Joël GENOUD 7.10 9.10 9.00 9.206 34.40Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Diego SUTER 7.75 8.65 9.10 8.907 34.40Savigny 1988

David WEISSBRODT 7.40 8.75 8.80 8.308 33.25Vevey J P 1988

Alexandre JOLY 5.90 8.90 9.10 8.809 32.70Vevey J P 1988

Sébastien SCHOEPFER 7.10 8.35 8.50 7.7010 31.65Corsier - Corseaux 1986

Simon SAVOY 6.25 8.55 7.90 8.6511 31.35Corsier - Corseaux 1985

Julien SCHMID 6.40 8.55 8.50 7.0012 30.45Lucens 1988



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES  G J 3

© SCVG 1999

FÊTE JEUNESSE, MOUDON 1999

Total

Nicolas DEPALLENS 8.10 9.159.20 9.40 8.901 44.75Vevey - AncienneOr 1989

Bastien BOVEY 8.10 9.259.20 9.45 8.502 44.50Vevey - AncienneArgent 1986

Stefano ORSINO 7.65 9.209.15 9.00 9.003 44.00Vevey - AncienneBronze 1987

Florian MERMOD 7.90 8.509.35 9.60 8.554 43.90Lausanne - BourgeoiseDist 1986

Thierry MAMONE 8.20 8.809.20 9.15 8.155 43.50Vevey - AncienneDist 1985

Saul NICOLAU 7.60 8.809.30 9.15 7.606 42.45LucensDist 1985

Fabien FAVRE 7.20 7.909.15 8.50 9.107 41.85Vevey J P 1988

Adrian BAJRAMOVIC 7.30 8.608.90 8.55 8.308 41.65Vevey - Ancienne 1986

Grégory BRISSONNETTE 6.00 8.809.20 8.60 8.909 41.50Vevey J P 1984

Christophe MAILLARD 6.55 8.109.10 9.00 8.0010 40.75Vevey - Ancienne 1988

Benoît GAVILLET 5.80 8.508.75 8.50 8.6011 40.15Lucens 1986

Fabien FINOCCHIO 5.80 7.508.85 8.65 8.6012 39.40Corcelles -le- Jorat 1986

Fabrice KAENEL 6.35 7.208.55 7.90 7.2013 37.20Lucens 1987

Steeve BULA 6.05 7.408.30 8.00 7.0014 36.75Lucens 1987
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Vahé MANSOURIAN 8.45 9.409.45 9.30 9.201 45.80Vevey J POr 1985

Silwan DAOUK 8.75 8.759.45 8.65 8.852 44.45Lausanne - BourgeoiseArgent 1984

Florim BAJRAMOVIC 8.35 9.008.75 9.00 9.003 44.10Vevey - AncienneBronze 1983

Tom SWINNEN 8.35 9.009.00 8.80 8.304 43.45Vevey- Ancienne 1984

Thomas ROUILLER 6.80 8.109.45 9.00 8.005 41.35Vevey J P 1985

Vincent FAVE 7.55 8.758.55 8.90 7.556 41.30Vevey - Ancienne 1984


